
               Western Maine Conference XC Regular Season Meet
               Falmouth, Lake Region, Sacopee Valley, Yarmouth
         Pratts Brook Park, Yarmouth, Maine Friday September 23, 2016
       Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
           question@RunInARace.com   207‐232‐8394  RunInARace.com

                             Overall Boys Results

Position  Bib # Name                      Finish      Pace  Grade Team Name            
___________________________________________________________________________
    1     144   Laverdiere, Luke          16:03.26    5:11  11    Yarmouth            
    2      32   Sands, Jeremiah           16:38.85    5:22  12    Falmouth            
    3      26   Piers, Conner             17:29.21    5:38  11    Falmouth            
    4       4   Auer, John                17:33.39    5:40  10    Falmouth            
    5     156   Potter, Sammy             17:53.03    5:46  11    Yarmouth            
    6     163   Decker, John              18:40.74    6:01  11    Yarmouth            
    7     173   Hendricks, Troy           18:40.84    6:01        Sacopee             
    8       9   Henning, Charlie          18:50.53    6:05  11    Falmouth            
    9     159   Rizkallah, Odeh           18:52.26    6:05  9     Yarmouth            
   10      16   Kinley, Alex              19:02.76    6:08  11    Falmouth            
   11      38   Troubh, Jared             19:04.97    6:09  11    Falmouth            
   12      10   Henson, Ayden             19:09.79    6:11  12    Falmouth            
   13     140   Haywood, Ashanti          19:26.49    6:16  10    Yarmouth            
   14       5   Bernier, Graham           19:33.35    6:18  11    Falmouth            
   15     148   Mallett, Patrick          19:34.32    6:19  12    Yarmouth            
   16     100   McCurbrey, Jeffery        19:35.67    6:19  9     Lake Region         
   17      20   Minnehan, Quinn           19:35.68    6:19  11    Falmouth            
   18     149   Merchi‐Rossini, Laza      19:44.83    6:22  10    Yarmouth            
   19     161   Saint‐Amour, Will         19:50.05    6:24  12    Yarmouth            
   20     155   Pietropaoli, Justin       19:50.20    6:24  10    Yarmouth            
   21     146   Lorentzeb, Keiran         19:54.53    6:25  11    Yarmouth            
   22      13   Kelley, Kade              20:02.48    6:28  9     Falmouth            
   23      31   Rudnick, Ben              20:08.62    6:30  12    Falmouth            
   24     151   Patel, Ravi               20:10.05    6:30  12    Yarmouth            
   25      29   Potter, Benjamin          20:13.75    6:31  9     Falmouth            
   26      90   Hatch, Devyn              20:16.94    6:32  10    Lake Region         
   27      28   Polak, Vladimir           20:19.23    6:33  12    Falmouth            
   28     158   Rapone, Zachery           20:25.75    6:35  10    Yarmouth            
   29       2   Anderson, Nolan           20:33.06    6:38  9     Falmouth            
   30      11   Henson, Bryce             20:41.62    6:40  12    Falmouth            
   31     137   Garrett, Andy             21:00.67    6:46  10    Yarmouth            
   32      95   Meserve, Cameron          21:01.24    6:47  10    Lake Region         
   33     103   Moore, Tim                21:02.35    6:47  9     Lake Region         
   34       6   Cerjanec, Aiden           21:03.63    6:47  11    Falmouth            
   35      34   Tiwari, Girish            21:06.59    6:48  12    Falmouth            
   36     134   Van Lonkhuyzen, Ben       21:11.97    6:50  10    Yarmouth            
   37     150   Morton, Alec              21:16.29    6:52  10    Yarmouth            
   38     170   Saavedra, Jamie           21:30.03    6:56  10    Yarmouth            
   39      12   Horne, David              21:39.19    6:59  11    Falmouth            
   40      99   Corson, Travis            21:45.48    7:01  10    Lake Region         
   41      25   Ostrow, Chris             21:50.32    7:03  12    Falmouth            
   42     143   LaMourie, Daniel          21:54.27    7:04  9     Yarmouth            
   43     160   Robinson, Cade            21:55.17    7:04  9     Yarmouth            
   44     129   Belesca, Ethan            21:59.97    7:05  11    Yarmouth            
   45      33   Seeker, Jacob             22:02.77    7:06  10    Falmouth            
   46     142   Hook, James               22:22.51    7:13  10    Yarmouth            
   47     145   Leonardson, Will          22:22.67    7:13  10    Yarmouth            
   48       8   Echevarria, Enrico        22:25.25    7:14  11    Falmouth            
   49     153   Pearl, Benjamin           22:32.02    7:16  10    Yarmouth            



   50     175   McNulty, Alex             22:32.76    7:16        Sacopee             
   51      89   Chadwick, Ethan           22:35.63    7:17  11    Lake Region         
   52     139   Guertler, Christophe      22:47.17    7:21  12    Yarmouth            
   53     132   Conrad, Thomas            22:49.04    7:22  10    Yarmouth            
   54      17   Labbe, Willem             22:57.85    7:24  9     Falmouth            
   55     102   St. John, Ian             22:58.61    7:25  9     Lake Region         
   56     130   Moore, Sean               22:59.58    7:25  11    Yarmouth            
   57      97   Gianattasio, Andrew       23:06.43    7:27  10    Lake Region         
   58      21   Mitchell, Jacob           23:08.31    7:28  10    Falmouth            
   59      37   Trafton, Dain             23:11.73    7:29  9     Falmouth            
   60      98   Doucette, Cody            23:17.72    7:31  10    Lake Region         
   61     141   Herr, Emmett              23:19.56    7:31  10    Yarmouth            
   62     131   Bock, Phillip             23:20.41    7:32  10    Yarmouth            
   63      40   Yoon, Tommy               23:21.50    7:32  10    Falmouth            
   64      41   Zuckerman, David          24:18.59    7:50  10    Falmouth            
   65     174   Schwierzke, Luke          26:02.70    8:24        Sacopee             
   66     178   Stevens, Dakota           26:32.40    8:34        Sacopee             
   67     104   Colson, Ethan             27:07.32    8:45  9     Lake Region         
   68       1   Ali, Kameron              27:17.40    8:48  9     Falmouth            
   69     177   Monroe, Thomas            27:41.48    8:56        Sacopee             
   70      96   Ross, Brandon             28:07.59    9:04  10    Lake Region         

Team Name: FALMOUTH
Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1         32   Sands, Jeremiah         16:38.85  2      12    
2         26   Piers, Conner           17:29.21  3      11 
3          4   Auer, John              17:33.39  4      10
4          9   Henning, Charlie        18:50.53  8      11
5         16   Kinley, Alex            19:02.76  10     11
6         38   Troubh, Jared           19:04.97  11     11
7         10   Henson, Ayden           19:09.79  12     12
Team Score: 27

Team Name: YARMOUTH
Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1        144   Laverdiere, Luke        16:03.26  1      11
2        156   Potter, Sammy           17:53.03  5      11  
3        163   Decker, John            18:40.74  6      11
4        159   Rizkallah, Odeh         18:52.26  9      9  
5        140   Haywood, Ashanti        19:26.49  13     10 
6        148   Mallett, Patrick        19:34.32  14     12
7        149   Merchi‐Rossini, Laza    19:44.83  16     10
Team Score: 34            

Team Name: LAKE REGION

Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1         100   McCurbrey, Jeffery     19:35.67  15     9
2          90   Hatch, Devyn           20:16.94  17     10
3          95   Meserve, Cameron       21:01.24  18     10 
4         103   Moore, Tim             21:02.35  19     9  
5          99   Corson, Travis         21:45.48  20     10 
6          89   Chadwick, Ethan        22:35.63  22     11
7         102   St. John, Ian          22:58.61  23     9 
Team Score: 89



Team Name: SACOPEE
Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank   
_____________________________________________________
1         173   Hendricks, Troy        18:40.84  7  
2         175   McNulty, Alex          22:32.76  21
3         174   Schwierzke, Luke       26:02.70  24
4         178   Stevens, Dakota        26:32.40  25
5         177   Monroe, Thomas         27:41.48  26  
Sacopee Team Score: 103           

Summary Report of Team Scores Varsity Boys
Place  Score   Team Name
  1      27    FALMOUTH
  2      34    YARMOUTH
  3      89    LAKE REGION
  4     103    SACOPEE


